
SUB D ACCESSORIES

DUST CAPS, UNSHIELDED

Product Code-Female
DC09-S
DC15-S
DC25-S
DC37-S

MALE SCREW LOCKS

FEMALE SCREW LOCKS

Product Code
CA0270

SLIDE LOCK POST - STANDARD

Product Code
SLCLIP-15

Product Code
STUD-8

Product Code-Male
DC09-P
DC15-P
DC25-P
DC37-P

Product Code (E)
DJF-5 5mm
DJF-7 7mm
DJF-8 8mm

DJF-10 10mm
DJF-14 14mm

HEX EXTENDERS

HEX-Extender:
Thread: UNC 4-40
Length: 6mm

SLIDE LOCKS - STANDARD

Size A B C
15-way 43,7 12,7 33,3

SLIDE LOCK POST:
Suits above Standard Slide Lock System

Product Code
MSL
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